FORM No.	182-ASSIGNMENT OF TRUST DEED BY BENEFICIARY-Oregon Trust Dee	A Series. COPYRIGHT INTER STRVENS-NESSLAW PUBLISHING	<u>14041</u>
			r in interest under
	thin trust deed dated, I une in trust deed dated, I	J	grantor,
DAV	ANTIAM ESCROW, INC., an Oregon corpo	ration is the best	, trustee, in which peliciary, recorded
TNV TNV	ESTORS MORTGAGE CO., an Olegon Company	201	as fee/file/instru-
ment/	June 20 , 1991 , in BUSK/RSXP/volu- microfilm/reception No	te which) of the Mortgage Records of	
Count	v, Oregon, and conveying real property in the a	RES, in the County of Klamath, Sta	te of Oregon
The N	1/2 of Lot 3, block 0, means		
			1
<u>با</u>			
	E.	JAY WILKIE and MELVA JEAN WILKIE,	Co-Trustees, or
	the	eir Successor(s) in Trust, under ch	ated August 14, 1
	, neremanet canter canter c	a the star with the potes man	evs and obligations
assig	ns, all of the beneficial interest in and under s in described or referred to, with the interest the	ereon, and all rights and benefits whatsoever a	accrued or to accrue
	r said trust deed.	it is the undersidered is the	beneficiary or bene-
ficia	interest under salu liusi acca	there is a state of the state o	by and that there is
has has	the right to sell, transfer and assign the sume, a	deed the sum of not less than \$ 19,890.72	with millies
ther ther	In construing this instrument and whenever	the context hereof so requires the singular inc	dersigned is a corpo-
	In construing this instrument and whenever in IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned on, it has caused its corporate name to be signed	has hereunto executed this document, if the un ad and its corporate seal to be affixed hereun	to by an officer duly
rationauth	on, it has caused its corporate ranke of Directorized thereunto by order of its Board of Directorized	tors.	
DA	TED: July 17, 19.91	INVESTORS MORTGAGE CO.	
		James R. Templin, Presid	ent
(If e afi	recuted by a corporation, c corporate seal)	James K. Tempiling	
	ne signer of the above is a corporation, the farm of acknowledgment appasite.)	STATE OF OREGON.)) ss.
	ATE OF OREGON.) ss. County of	County of Marion This instrument was acknowledged before me on) July 17 ,
	This instrument was acknowledged before me on	19 91, by James R. Tempiin	
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	as President of Investors Mertgage Co.	
		Mandia Suchoh	- 31 miles
	Notary Public for Oregon	Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires: 6-18-94	- CSEAL
	EAL) My commission expires:		
	ASSIGNMENT OF TRUST DEED	STATE OF OR	Klamath
	BY BENEFICIARY	I certify tha	t the within instrument
	INVESTORS MORTGAGE CO.	-6	101Y
	Assignor	in book/reel/vol	K.A.M., and recorde
	to JAY WILKIE and MELVA JEAN WILKIE,	SPACE. RESERVED page	reception No. 32115.
	TO TO THE AND MELVA JEAN WILKIE, Co-Trustees, or their Successor(s) In Trust, under the WILKIE LIVING. RUST, and any amendments these the lated August 14, 1989.	WHERE USED.) Depart of Morts	ages of said County. my hand and seal
	AFTER RECORDING RETURN TO	County affixed.	
	INVESTORS MORTGAGE CO.	NAME .	lehn, County Cler
	P O Box 515 Stayton, OR 97383	By Dixellesti	Hulensie Depu
			<u></u>
		and the second secon	and an international states and the second states of the